Te Puni Kokiri
Huitanguru 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

3/02/2025

3/02/2025

4/02/2025

4/02/2025

5/02/2025

7/02/2025

11/02/2025

11/02/2025

13/02/2025

13/02/2025

13/02/2025

14/02/2025

14/02/2025

18/02/2025

18/02/2025

19/02/2025

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Weekly Report

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Weekly Report

Aide Memoire

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Briefing Paper

TPK-
71787

TPK-
71800

TPK-
71823

TPK-
71673

TPK-
71793

TPK-
71820

TPK-
71830

TPK-
71806

TPK-
71837

TPK-
71851

TPK-
71842

TPK-
71834

TPK-
71867

TPK-
71685

TPK-
71861

TPK-
71831

[UNCLASSIFIED]

Maori Purposes Bill: Update on Scope and Next Steps

Iwi Crown Accords: Monitoring progress against agreed
options

Te Ropu Whakahaere appointment letters

Proposed Government response to the report of the
Maori Affairs Committee on Whakaata Maori and draft
Cabinet Paper for consultation

Appointments - Nomination for Te Taura Whiri i te Reo
Maori (associated with BP 71647)

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing
10 February 2025

Maori Soldiers Trust Committee Annual General
Meeting

Proposed Special Economic Zone at the Tuahiwi
Reserve

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing
17 February 2025

Update On Government Action Plan for Maori
Economic Growth Cabinet Paper (supersedes 71611)

Title withheld

Proactive release of advice relating to appointments
made to the Waitangi Tribunal

Maori Language Entities Board Nominations 2025
update (associated with 71647 & 71648)

Title withheld

Title withheld

March Baseline Update 2025 - draft letter for review

[UNCLASSIFIED]



Te Puni Kokiri
Huitanguru 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

19/02/2025

19/02/2025

20/02/2025

20/02/2025

20/02/2025

21/02/2025

21/02/2025

25/02/2025

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

28/02/2025

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Briefing Paper

Weekly Report

Aide Memoire

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Weekly Report

Aide Memoire

TPK-
71879

TPK-
71849

TPK-
71856

TPK-
71870

TPK-
71868

TPK-
71894

TPK-
71881

TPK-
71903

TPK-
71891

TPK-
71890

TPK-
71907

[UNCLASSIFIED]

Title withheld

Hui between Hon Tama Potaka and Australia’s
Ambassador for First Nations People, Justin Mohamed
(26 Huitanguru 2025)

Schedule of Contingent Assets and Liabilities as at 31
Hakihea 2024

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing
24 February 2025

Meeting with Maori Language Entities - proposed
talking points (further to 71661)

Title withheld

Proposed amendments to Te Ture Whenua Maori Act
1993 — Seeking Approval to Undertake Ministerial and
Departmental Consultation

[Joint with Te Arawhiti]: Nga Hapi o Te Iwi o
Whanganui: proposed post-settlement governance
entity and ratification strategy

Suitable candidates for responsible authorities
established under the Health Practitioners Competence
Assurance Act 2003

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing
03 Poutaterangi 2025

Ministerial Priorities Workstream update

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information

Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.

[UNCLASSIFIED]



