[UNCLASSIFIED]

Te Puni Kōkiri Huitanguru 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Māori Development

Date	Туре	Ref	Title
3/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71787	Māori Purposes Bill: Update on Scope and Next Steps
3/02/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71800	Iwi Crown Accords: Monitoring progress against agreed options
4/02/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71823	Te Rōpu Whakahaere appointment letters
4/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71673	Proposed Government response to the report of the Māori Affairs Committee on Whakaata Māori and draft Cabinet Paper for consultation
5/02/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71793	Appointments - Nomination for Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Māori (associated with BP 71647)
7/02/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71820	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 10 February 2025
11/02/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71830	Māori Soldiers Trust Committee Annual General Meeting
11/02/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71806	Proposed Special Economic Zone at the Tuahiwi Reserve
13/02/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71837	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 17 February 2025
13/02/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71851	Update On Government Action Plan for Māori Economic Growth Cabinet Paper (supersedes 71611)
13/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71842	Title withheld
14/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71834	Proactive release of advice relating to appointments made to the Waitangi Tribunal
14/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71867	Māori Language Entities Board Nominations 2025 update (associated with 71647 & 71648)
18/02/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71685	Title withheld
18/02/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71861	Title withheld
19/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71831	March Baseline Update 2025 - draft letter for review

[UNCLASSIFIED]

Te Puni Kōkiri Huitanguru 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Māori Development

Date	Туре	Ref	Title
19/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71879	Title withheld
19/02/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71849	Hui between Hon Tama Potaka and Australia's Ambassador for First Nations People, Justin Mohamed (26 Huitanguru 2025)
20/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71856	Schedule of Contingent Assets and Liabilities as at 31 Hakihea 2024
20/02/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71870	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 24 February 2025
20/02/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71868	Meeting with Māori Language Entities - proposed talking points (further to 71661)
21/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71894	Title withheld
21/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71881	Proposed amendments to Te Ture Whenua Māori Act 1993 – Seeking Approval to Undertake Ministerial and Departmental Consultation
25/02/2025	Briefing Paper	TPK- 71903	[Joint with Te Arawhiti]: Ngā Hapū o Te Iwi o Whanganui: proposed post-settlement governance entity and ratification strategy
27/02/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71891	Suitable candidates for responsible authorities established under the Health Practitioners Competence Assurance Act 2003
27/02/2025	Weekly Report	TPK- 71890	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 03 Poutūterangi 2025
28/02/2025	Aide Memoire	TPK- 71907	Ministerial Priorities Workstream update

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.